Swiss Enduro Series Airolo

Airolo / 27.08.2023

0000

Schelbert, Aron

00: ABC

00: 94

Enduro

aoo:

Open Men

goao

0oo a0 00 00
a0

Stage 1 7:39.32 9 0:31.96

Stage 2 2:47.37 4 0:05.62

Stage 3 8:30.66 5 0:39.85

Timing by SPORTident

(00: 18:57.35

O0000: 38 (of 354)
O00000: 16:24.02

00000: 7(of 98)
0000000: 17:42.27

0ooo

oo
a0
7:39.32

10:26.69
18:57.35

0o

ao

0:31.96
0:35.23
1:15.08

oo
0o 00
0ao 000
45  0:51.84
40  1:15.81
38 2:33.33

timing.sportident.com




