



Schelbert, Aron

□□: ABC □□: 94

| 16:24.02

\_\_\_\_: 7(of 98)

Open Men 000000: 17:42.27

						000				
		-	-				-	-		
Stage 1	7:39.32	9	0:31.96	45	0:51.84	7:39.32	9	0:31.96	45	0:51.84
Stage 2	2:47.37	4	0:05.62	39	0:25.19	10:26.69	8	0:35.23	40	1:15.81
Stage 3	8:30.66	5	0:39.85	38	1:17.52	18:57.35	7	1:15.08	38	2:33.33

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com